FFAASSTTEENNEERR  TTOOOOLLSS
EERRGGOO--DDRRIIVVEE
®
AANNDD  SSTTAANNDDAARRDD
ERGO-DRIVE® FASTENER TOOLS
AIMCO / 1 -800-852-13682 AIMCO / 1 -800-852-1368
SLEEVE
RECESSED

3/8" Square Drive
Universal  Sockets
Description of Bits and Nutsetters Part Number Nomenclature
BITS
A3S = Phillips® Power Drive
A3W = Double Ended Phillips®
A38S = Phillips® Insert
A39S = Phillips® Insert Reduced Nose
A3M = Slotted Power Drive
A38M = Slotted Insert
A3MT = Slotted Power Drive Reduced Nose
A3C = Allen Socket Head Power Drive
A38C = Allen Socket Head Insert
A3R = Square Recess Power Drive
A3RT = Square Recess Turned Down (Power)
A38R = Square Recess Insert
A3T = Torx® Power Drive
A38T = Torx® Insert
A3TS = Torq-Set® Power Drive
A38TS = Torq-Set® Insert
A3TA = Triangle Power Drive
A3TW = Tri-Wing® Power Drive
A38TW = Tri-Wing® Insert
A7 = 7/16 Power Drive
AS = Electric Type Phillips®
Precedes Part Number
BITS (Cont.)
AM = Electric Type Slotted
ATW = ElectricType Tri-Wing®
AT = Electric Hios Type Torx®
A26S = Electric Driver Phillips®
A26M = Electric Driver Slotted
A26C = Electric Driver Allen Socket Head
A3BHM = Insert Bit Holder (Magnetic Type)
A3BHD = Insert Bit Holder (Non Magnetic)
NUTSETTERS
A3B = Nutsetter
A3BMP = Magnetic (MP) Pressed Type
A3BMS = Magnetic (MS) Spring Loaded
A3BMT = Magnetic (MT) Tube Type
A3BU = Universal Nutsetter
MAG-O-NETS
AM = AIMCO Mag-O-Net®
BITS
PZ = Pozidriv®
PZACR = Pozidriv® ACR®
SDV = Supadriv®
TR = Torx® Tamper Resistant
ACRI = ACR® Installation
ACR = ACR®  Remove
ACRB = ACR® 4x4 Both Install and Remove
E4 = Electric 4mm diameter
E5 = Electric 5mm diameter
RS = Reduced Shank
Contained Within Part Number
Additional types and sizes of fastener tools are available upon request.
AIMCO / 1 -800-852-1368 7AIMCO / 1 -800-852-1368
STANDARD FASTENER TOOLS
OD
ID
L
AM1/4 7 mm 19 mm 10 mm
AM5 6 mm 17.5 mm 10 mm
AM3/16 3/16" 17.5 mm 10 mm
Part No Inner Outer Length
(ID) (OD) mm
L
A3S0-2 0 50 1.97
A3S1-2 1 50 1.97
A3S1-2.75 1 70 2.76
A3S1-3 1 75 2.95
A3S1-3.5 1 90 3.54
A3S1-4 1 100 3.94